True Digital PWM Controller Family
(Single-Phase, Single-Rail)
ZSPM10x5
Feature Sheet
© 2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 1 April 15, 2016
Brief Description
The ZSPM10x5 single-phase digital PWM controller
family is optimally configured for use with the Murata

Feature Sheet
© 2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 3 April 15, 2016
Ordering Information
Note: Part numbers ZSPM1025AA1W 1 and ZSPM1035AA1W 1 are sold under a limited license from PowerOne, Inc. related
to digital power technology as set forth in U.S. Patent 7000125 and other related patents owned by PowerOne, Inc. This
license does not extend to stand-alone power supply products.
Sales Code Description Package
ZSPM1025AA1W 1 ZSPM1025A Digital PWM Controller for use with Murata 25A Power Block OKLP-X/25-W12-C Reel
ZSPM1025CA1W 0 ZSPM1025C Digital PWM Controller for use with Murata 25A Power Block OKLP-X/25-W12-C Reel
ZSPM1025DA1W 0 ZSPM1025D Digital PWM Controller for use with Murata 25A Power Block OKLP-X/25-W12-C Reel
ZSPM1035AA1W 1 ZSPM1035A Digital PWM Controller for use with Murata 35A Power Block OKLP-X/35-W12-C Reel
ZSPM1035CA1W 0 ZSPM1035C Digital PWM Controller for use with Murata 35A Power Block OKLP-X/35-W12-C Reel
ZSPM1035DA1W 0 ZSPM1035D Digital PWM Controller for use with Murata 35A Power Block OKLP-X/35-W12-C Reel
ZSPM8025-KIT Evaluation Kit for ZSPM1025A with PMBus™ Communication Interface.
Pink Power Designer™ GUI can be downloaded from the IDT web site at www.IDT.com/ZSPM8025KIT
Kit
ZSPM8725-KIT Evaluation Kit for ZSPM1025C with PMBus™ Communication Interface.
Pink Power Designer™ GUI can be downloaded from the IDT web site at www.IDT.com/ZSPM8725KIT
Kit
ZSPM8825-KIT Evaluation Kit for ZSPM1025D with PMBus™ Communication Interface.
Pink Power Designer™ GUI can be downloaded from the IDT web site at www.IDT.com/ZSPM8825KIT
Kit
ZSPM8035-KIT Evaluation Kit for ZSPM1035A with PMBus™ Communication Interface.
Pink Power Designer™ GUI can be downloaded from the IDT web site at www.IDT.com/ZSPM8035KIT
Kit
ZSPM8735-KIT Evaluation Kit for ZSPM1035C with PMBus™ Communication Interface.
Pink Power Designer™ GUI can be downloaded from the IDT web site at www.IDT.com/ZSPM8735KIT
Kit
ZSPM8835-KIT Evaluation Kit for ZSPM1035D with PMBus™ Communication Interface.
Pink Power Designer™ GUI can be downloaded from the IDT web site at www.IDT.com/ZSPM8835KIT
Kit
Corporate Headquarters
6024 Silver Creek Valley Road